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CAMPIONATI PROVINCIALI INDOOR 
Trofeo di Atletica Leggera 

“BRASCHI DAY” 
PALACUS - sabato 9 febbraio 2013 

prima giornata 

 

40 hs Ragazzi 
    

 
1^ batteria 

    1 LUCANO ALBERTO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"15 
 2 FIORINI ALESSANDRO 2000 LOLLI AUTO ASD 7"42 
 3 FAVA MARCUS 2000 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 9"12 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 OPARA ALEXANDER 2000 ATL. NEW STAR 7"58 
 2 IONIO ENRICO 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"96 
 3 ALDROVANDI TOMAS 2001 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 8"78 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 BALDI FILIPPO 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"05 
 2 TONINI FRANCESCO  2000 VICTORIA 7"43 
 3 ORLANDI NICCOLO' 2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"18 
 4 GIUNTA ROCCO 2001 SG PERSICETANA 8"48 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 PASSARINI CHANDRA 2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 6"49 
 2 BERTOLUZZA ALESSANDRO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"15 
 3 GHISELLI ANDREA 2000 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 7"91 
 4 PINELLI ENRICO 2000 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 9"79 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 PRADELLI GABRIELE 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"44 
 2 WICKREMASINGHE RONALDO 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"74 
 3 CESARI ALESSANDRO 2001 SG PERSICETANA 8"98 
 

4 
ROCCO DI TORREPADULA 
NICCOLO' 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 9"65 

 

      

 
6^ batteria 

    1 CAVE MICHELE 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"34 
 2 ORSI FEDERICO  2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"86 
 3 VENDER GABRIELE 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"26 
 4 BUSI PIETRO 2000 ATL. NEW STAR 8"30 
 

      

 
7^ batteria 

    1 BARBIERI MARCO 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"51 
 2 DE SANTIS LUCA 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"54 
 3 BALLABENI ACHILLE 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"66 
 4 FIORINI MATTEO 2000 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 7"70 
 

      

 
8^ batteria 

    1 MAZZINI NICOLO' 2000 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 7"33 
 2 ZAROTTI RICCARDO 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"85 
 3 CALABRO' ALESSANDRO 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 9"58 
 

      

 
Classifica 

    1 PASSARINI CHANDRA 2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 6"49 Q 

2 BALDI FILIPPO 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"05 Q 

3 LUCANO ALBERTO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"15 Q 
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4 BERTOLUZZA ALESSANDRO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"15 Q 

5 MAZZINI NICOLO' 2000 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 7"33 q 

6 CAVE MICHELE 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"34 q 

7 FIORINI ALESSANDRO 2000 LOLLI AUTO ASD 7"42 q 

8 TONINI FRANCESCO  2000 VICTORIA 7"43 q 

9 PRADELLI GABRIELE 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"44 
 10 BARBIERI MARCO 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"51 
 11 DE SANTIS LUCA 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"54 
 12 OPARA ALEXANDER 2000 ATL. NEW STAR 7"58 
 13 BALLABENI ACHILLE 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"66 
 14 FIORINI MATTEO 2000 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 7"70 
 15 WICKREMASINGHE RONALDO 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"74 
 16 ZAROTTI RICCARDO 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"85 
 17 ORSI FEDERICO  2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"86 
 18 GHISELLI ANDREA 2000 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 7"91 
 19 IONIO ENRICO 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"96 
 20 ORLANDI NICCOLO' 2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"18 
 21 VENDER GABRIELE 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"26 
 22 BUSI PIETRO 2000 ATL. NEW STAR 8"30 
 23 GIUNTA ROCCO 2001 SG PERSICETANA 8"48 
 24 ALDROVANDI TOMAS 2001 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 8"78 
 25 CESARI ALESSANDRO 2001 SG PERSICETANA 8"98 
 26 FAVA MARCUS 2000 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 9"12 
 27 CALABRO' ALESSANDRO 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 9"58 
 

28 
ROCCO DI TORREPADULA 
NICCOLO' 2001 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 9"65 

 29 PINELLI ENRICO 2000 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 9"79 
 

      

 

40 hs Esordienti A Maschi  
   

 
1^ batteria 

    1 FIORAVANTI MATTEO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"18 
 2 TOMMASINI MATTEO 2002 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"42 
 3 CAZZETTA FEDERICO 2003 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"48 
 4 POGGI  ANTONIO 2003 ATL MOLINELLA 10"98 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 BATTAGLIA ELIA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"44 
 2 STANGHELLINI FRANCESCO 2002 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 9"49 
 3 BANNO' ENRICO 2003 CENTRI ATLETICA UISP 9"13 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 FREZZOTTI FEDERICO 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"65 
 2 EVANGELISTI ALESSANDRO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"75 
 3 MARCHESINI MATTIA 2003 ATL. NEW STAR CSI 10"07 
 4 SIGNANI SAMUELE 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 11"01 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 TONI DANIELE 2002 LOLLI AUTO ASD 7"36 
 2 RUSSO VALERIO MASSIMO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"72 
 3 MASOTTI PAOLO 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"84 
 4 PETRONE RICCARDO 2002 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 9"40 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 BENUZZI ENRICO 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"25 
 2 BELLETTATI NICCOLO' 2002 SG PERSICETANA 7"77 
 3 MORELLI EUGENIO 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"43 
 4 FRANZONI MANUELE 2003 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 10"77 
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6^ batteria 

    1 PARENTELLI MATTIA 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"90 
 2 BORSARI  LUCA 2003 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 8"13 
 3 MAZZANTI GABRIELE  2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"79 
 4 ROSA RICCARDO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"90 
 

      

 
7^ batteria 

    1 FORNASARI STEFANO 2002 SG PERSICETANA 7"25 
 2 LEONARDI ALESSIO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"21 
 3 DE PIETRO PAOLO 2003 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 8"69 
 

      

 
8^ batteria 

    1 PIOMBO SIMONE 2002 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 7"68 
 2 FERRI ALESSIO 2003 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"20 
 3 MASSARI KOJI 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"34 
 4 PARENTELLI DAVIDE 2003 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 9"06 
 

      

 
9^ batteria 

    1 MORSIANI RICCARDO 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"60 
 2 LEONARDI DAMIANO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 9"07 
 3 GIGLI FILIPPO 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"49 
 4 GOVONI  ALESSIO 2002 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 9"51 
 

      

 
10^ batteria 

    1 MOGGI FRANCESCO 2003 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 8"02 
 2 ROMAGNOLI FEDERICO 2003 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"16 
 3 MINOPOLI MATTEO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"97 
 4 PRETE GIOVANNI 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 9"77 
 

      

 
11^ batteria 

    1 MASSARI EDOARDO 2003 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"98 
 2 DI GUIDA MARCO 2003 CENTRI ATLETICA UISP 9"07 
 3 BERTOLUZZA CESARE 2003 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 9"51 
 

      

 
12^ batteria 

    1 TARATUFOLO NICOLO' 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"37 
 2 PIRETTI TRISTAM 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"57 
 3 MONTANARI ALESSANDRO 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 8"65 
 4 ZACCHINI MICHELE 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"75 
 

      

 
Classifica 

    1 BENUZZI ENRICO 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"25 Q 

2 FORNASARI STEFANO 2002 SG PERSICETANA 7"25 Q 

3 TONI DANIELE 2002 LOLLI AUTO ASD 7"36 Q 

4 MORSIANI RICCARDO 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"60 Q 

5 PIOMBO SIMONE 2002 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 7"68 q 

6 RUSSO VALERIO MASSIMO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"72 q 

7 BELLETTATI NICCOLO' 2002 SG PERSICETANA 7"77 q 

8 MASOTTI PAOLO 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"84 q 

9 PARENTELLI MATTIA 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"90 
 10 MOGGI FRANCESCO 2003 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 8"02 
 11 BORSARI  LUCA 2003 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 8"13 
 12 ROMAGNOLI FEDERICO 2003 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"16 
 13 FIORAVANTI MATTEO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"18 
 14 FERRI ALESSIO 2003 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"20 
 15 LEONARDI ALESSIO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"21 
 16 MASSARI KOJI 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"34 
 17 TARATUFOLO NICOLO' 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"37 
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18 TOMMASINI MATTEO 2002 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"42 
 19 BATTAGLIA ELIA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"44 
 20 CAZZETTA FEDERICO 2003 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"48 
 21 PIRETTI TRISTAM 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"57 
 22 FREZZOTTI FEDERICO 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"65 
 23 MONTANARI ALESSANDRO 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 8"65 
 24 DE PIETRO PAOLO 2003 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 8"69 
 25 EVANGELISTI ALESSANDRO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"75 
 26 ZACCHINI MICHELE 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"75 
 27 MAZZANTI GABRIELE  2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"79 
 28 ROSA RICCARDO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"90 
 29 MINOPOLI MATTEO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"97 
 30 MASSARI EDOARDO 2003 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"98 
 31 PARENTELLI DAVIDE 2003 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 9"06 
 32 LEONARDI DAMIANO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 9"07 
 33 DI GUIDA MARCO 2003 CENTRI ATLETICA UISP 9"07 
 34 BANNO' ENRICO 2003 CENTRI ATLETICA UISP 9"13 
 35 PETRONE RICCARDO 2002 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 9"40 
 36 MORELLI EUGENIO 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"43 
 37 STANGHELLINI FRANCESCO 2002 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 9"49 
 38 GIGLI FILIPPO 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"49 
 39 GOVONI  ALESSIO 2002 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 9"51 
 40 BERTOLUZZA CESARE 2003 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 9"51 
 41 PRETE GIOVANNI 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 9"77 
 42 MARCHESINI MATTIA 2003 ATL. NEW STAR CSI 10"07 
 43 FRANZONI MANUELE 2003 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 10"77 
 44 POGGI  ANTONIO 2003 ATL MOLINELLA 10"98 
 45 SIGNANI SAMUELE 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 11"01 
 

      

 

40 hs Esordienti A Femmine 
   

 
1^ batteria 

    1 PODDA  CINZIA 2003 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 8"85 
 2 ALCAROLA CHIARA 2003 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 9"24 
 3 MELCHIONI IRENE  2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"77 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 PASCALI SOFIA 2002 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 9"20 
 2 LANCHIPA GABRIELLA 2002 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 9"22 
 3 TITA ANNALUCIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 9"54 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 SERRA ELISA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"37 
 2 AMOVILLI ANNALISA  2002 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 8"71 
 3 ROSSI EMANUELA 2003 LOLLI AUTO ASD 8"90 
 4 OLIVERO SOFIA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"17 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 BIGNAMI CHIARA 2003 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"30 
 2 NEGRO ALESSANDRA 2002 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 8"50 
 3 PEDRELLI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"82 
 4 GUIDI SABRINA 2003 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 9"78 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 PEDERZANI MARTA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"68 
 2 MONTANARI ARIANNA 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 8"64 
 3 RONDELLI SILVIA 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"74 
 4 GAMBARETTO DEBORA 2003 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 9"56 
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6^ batteria 

    1 GNANI SOFIA 2002 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"07 
 2 VICENTINI CATERINA 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"25 
 3 PARAZZA GAIA 2003 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 8"45 
 

      

 
7^ batteria 

    1 FUSTINI ANITA 2003 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"36 
 2 LANEVE SIMONA 2002 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 9"26 
 3 TAOUIL NISRIN 2003 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 9"66 
  

 
     

 
8^ batteria 

    1 DE BIAGGI ANNA 2002 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 8"16 
 2 TEDESCHI ALICE 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"39 
 3 MASSARI ELENA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"68 
 4 CESARI MILENA 2003 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 8"74 
 

      

 
Classifica 

    1 PEDERZANI MARTA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"68 Q 

2 GNANI SOFIA 2002 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"07 Q 

3 DE BIAGGI ANNA 2002 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 8"16 Q 

4 VICENTINI CATERINA 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"25 Q 

5 BIGNAMI CHIARA 2003 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"30 q 

6 FUSTINI ANITA 2003 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"36 q 

7 SERRA ELISA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"37 q 

8 TEDESCHI ALICE 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"39 q 

9 PARAZZA GAIA 2003 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 8"45 
 10 NEGRO ALESSANDRA 2002 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 8"50 
 11 MONTANARI ARIANNA 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 8"64 
 12 MASSARI ELENA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"68 
 13 AMOVILLI ANNALISA  2002 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 8"71 
 14 RONDELLI SILVIA 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"74 
 15 CESARI MILENA 2003 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 8"74 
 16 PEDRELLI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"82 
 17 PODDA  CINZIA 2003 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 8"85 
 18 ROSSI EMANUELA 2003 LOLLI AUTO ASD 8"90 
 19 OLIVERO SOFIA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"17 
 20 PASCALI SOFIA 2002 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 9"20 
 21 LANCHIPA GABRIELLA 2002 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 9"22 
 22 ALCAROLA CHIARA 2003 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 9"24 
 23 LANEVE SIMONA 2002 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 9"26 
 24 TITA ANNALUCIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 9"54 
 25 GAMBARETTO DEBORA 2003 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 9"56 
 26 TAOUIL NISRIN 2003 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 9"66 
 27 MELCHIONI IRENE  2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 9"77 
 28 GUIDI SABRINA 2003 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 9"78 
 

      

 

Peso Ragazze 
    1 RAIANO CLAUDIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 9,23 Camp.Prov. 

2 COLOTTI FRANCESCA 2000 ATL MOLINELLA 8,10 
 3 GOZZI GRETA 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8,00 
 4 CHENDI VALENTINA  2000 VICTORIA 7,97 
 5 ZANETTI CECILIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7,95 
 6 MINGOZZI LUCIA 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7,55 
 7 SCOZZARI MARIA CHIARA 2001 I.C. BORGONUOVO 7,51 
 8 STEFFANON MARGHERITA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7,04 
 9 ROSSI CLARA 2001 LOLLI AUTO ASD 6,99 
 10 SCHIASSI ROBERTA  2000 VICTORIA 6,95 
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11 GAMBARETTO GIORGIA 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 6,94 
 12 BALDI ALESSIA 2001 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 6,93 
 13 COMPAGNUCCI RACHELE 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 6,77 
 14 GRECO LUDOVICA 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 6,60 
 15 MOSCATI TERESA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6,48 
 16 CARUSO GIULIA 2001 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 6,44 
 17 MALPENSA REBECCA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6,34 
 18 CINI BEATRICE  2001 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6,32 
 19 FALCHI BEATRICE 2000 I.C. BORGONUOVO 6,27 
 20 MIOSOTIDI MARGHERITA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6,22 
 21 MASTRIPPOLITO MARIA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6,21 
 22 DE MARE BENEDETTA 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 6,18 
 23 COZZANI EMMA 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 5,94 
 24 ANDRAGHETTI THAYNARA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 5,75 
 25 TONELLI SILVIA 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 5,71 
 26 GIRONI BENEDETTA  2000 VICTORIA 5,61 
 27 CAMARDA CLAUDIA 2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 5,38 
 28 CARRA' CHIARA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 5,29 
 29 ROSSI BEATRICE 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 5,27 
 30 CATERINA CLAPCI  2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 4,88 
 31 CARRINO VITTORIA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 4,49 
 32 CATALANO MARTA 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 3,57 
 33 DI MARCO CAMILLA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 3,39 
 

      

 

Alto Cadette 
    1 MONTI  MELISSA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 150 Camp.Prov. 

2 BIOLCATI  CAMILLA 1999 ATL MOLINELLA 144 
 3 LORENZINI ERIKA 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 141 
 4 BOTTONI ALESSIA  1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 138 
 5 MASTELLARI LIDIA 1999 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 135 
 6 CATTABRIGA ELISA 1999 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 130 
 7 RIZZO MARTINA 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 125 
 7 LIFETA DANIELLE 1999 I.C. BORGONUOVO 125 
 9 MONACO ELISABETTA 1999 CSI SASSO MARCONI 125 
 10 ORLANDI LAURA 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 120 
 10 BIANCHINI BEATRICE 1999 I.C. BORGONUOVO 120 
 12 MALPENSA FRANCESCA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 120 
 13 GIGLI ANNA PAOLA 1999 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA UISP 110 
 14 VITALI GIULIA 1999 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 110 
 

      

 

40 hs Ragazze 
    

 
1^ batteria 

    1 PIOVANI CHIARA 2000 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"80 
 2 BIZZARRI LUCIA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"34 
 3 OLIVIERI SUSANNA BILLIE 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"66 
 4 CARRINO VITTORIA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 10"54 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 CARRA' CHIARA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"14 
 2 ANDRAGHETTI THAYNARA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"18 
 3 TONELLI SILVIA 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"62 
 4 BELTRAME CHIARA 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"76 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 CHENDI VALENTINA  2000 VICTORIA 7"57 
 2 EVANGELISTI ELENA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"21 
 3 CATERINA CLAPCI  2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"19 
 4 CANELLI SILVIA 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 9"63 
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4^ batteria 

    1 COMPAGNUCCI RACHELE 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"86 
 2 MOSCATI TERESA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"30 
 3 MINGOZZI LUCIA 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"32 
 4 MALPENSA REBECCA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"60 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 FALCHI BEATRICE 2000 I.C. BORGONUOVO 7"80 
 2 ZANETTI CECILIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"02 
 3 DE MARE BENEDETTA 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 9"22 
 4 DI MARCO CAMILLA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"38 
 

      

 
6^ batteria 

    1 MARCHESINI ERICA 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"69 
 2 PAGANELLI SARA 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"97 
 3 BALDI ALESSIA 2001 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 8"07 
 4 LO MONACO GIORGIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 9"43 
 

      

 
7^ batteria 

    1 GIRONI BENEDETTA  2000 VICTORIA 7"88 
 2 ROSSI CLARA 2001 LOLLI AUTO ASD 7"89 
 3 CARUSO GIULIA 2001 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 9"76 
 

      

 
8^ batteria 

    1 SCHIASSI ROBERTA  2000 VICTORIA 7"20 
 2 ROSSI BEATRICE 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"58 
 3 STEFFANON MARGHERITA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"02 
 

      

 
9^ batteria 

    1 GOZZI GRETA 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"26 
 2 MIOSOTIDI MARGHERITA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"36 
 

      

 
10^ batteria 

    1 GRECO LUDOVICA 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"68 
 2 RAIANO CLAUDIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"06 
 3 COZZANI EMMA 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"68 
 

      

 
Classifica 

    1 SCHIASSI ROBERTA  2000 VICTORIA 7"20 Q 

2 GOZZI GRETA 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"26 Q 

3 CHENDI VALENTINA  2000 VICTORIA 7"57 Q 

4 ROSSI BEATRICE 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"58 Q 

5 GRECO LUDOVICA 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"68 q 

6 MARCHESINI ERICA 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"69 q 

7 PIOVANI CHIARA 2000 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"80 q 

8 FALCHI BEATRICE 2000 I.C. BORGONUOVO 7"80 q 

9 COMPAGNUCCI RACHELE 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"86 
 10 GIRONI BENEDETTA  2000 VICTORIA 7"88 
 11 ROSSI CLARA 2001 LOLLI AUTO ASD 7"89 
 12 ZANETTI CECILIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"02 
 13 STEFFANON MARGHERITA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"02 
 14 RAIANO CLAUDIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"06 
 15 BALDI ALESSIA 2001 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 8"07 
 16 CARRA' CHIARA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"14 
 17 ANDRAGHETTI THAYNARA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"18 
 18 EVANGELISTI ELENA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"21 
 19 MOSCATI TERESA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"30 
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20 MINGOZZI LUCIA 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"32 
 21 BIZZARRI LUCIA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"34 
 22 MIOSOTIDI MARGHERITA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"36 
 23 MALPENSA REBECCA 2001 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"60 
 24 TONELLI SILVIA 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"62 
 25 OLIVIERI SUSANNA BILLIE 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"66 
 26 COZZANI EMMA 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"68 
 27 BELTRAME CHIARA 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"76 
 28 PAGANELLI SARA 2001 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"97 
 29 CATERINA CLAPCI  2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"19 
 30 DE MARE BENEDETTA 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 9"22 
 31 DI MARCO CAMILLA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 9"38 
 32 LO MONACO GIORGIA 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 9"43 
 33 CANELLI SILVIA 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 9"63 
 34 CARUSO GIULIA 2001 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 9"76 
 35 CARRINO VITTORIA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 10"54 
 

      

 

Peso Ragazzi 
    1 PASSARINI CHANDRA 2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 14,23 Camp.Prov. 

2 BALDI FILIPPO 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 13,54 
 3 LUCANO ALBERTO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 12,39 
 4 WICKREMASINGHE RONALDO 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 12,14 
 5 GONELLA TOMMASO 2000 LOLLI AUTO ASD 11,95 
 6 LORENZONI LUCA 2000 ATL. NEW STAR 11,43 
 7 TADDIA SIMONE 2000 ATL. NEW STAR 11,39 
 8 GENSINI FILIPPO MARIA 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 11,05 
 9 MELELEO LORENZO 2000 I.C. BORGONUOVO 9,52 
 10 MASTELLARI LORENZO 2000 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 9,31 
 11 BALLABENI ACHILLE 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 9,09 
 12 FIORINI ALESSANDRO 2000 LOLLI AUTO ASD 9,00 
 13 TONINI FRANCESCO  2000 VICTORIA 8,48 
 14 ORLANDI NICCOLO' 2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8,38 
 15 OPARA ALEXANDER 2000 ATL. NEW STAR 8,33 
 16 IONIO ENRICO 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8,14 
 17 BARBIERI MARCO 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8,01 
 18 VANELLA DIEGO 2000 I.C. BORGONUOVO 7,87 
 19 DE SANTIS LUCA 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7,66 
 20 FAVA MARCUS 2000 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 7,29 
 21 GIUNTA ROCCO 2001 SG PERSICETANA 7,05 
 22 ORSI FEDERICO  2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6,77 
 23 ALDROVANDI TOMAS 2001 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 6,76 
 24 BUSI PIETRO 2000 ATL. NEW STAR 6,59 
 25 CALABRO' ALESSANDRO 2001 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 5,52 
 26 CESARI ALESSANDRO 2001 SG PERSICETANA 5,12 
 27 MAZZINI NICOLO' 2000 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 4,87 
 28 PINELLI ENRICO 2000 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 4,85 
 

      

 

40 piani Esordienti B Maschi  
   

 
1^ batteria 

    1 DALLOLIO GIACOMO 2004 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 7"01 
 2 COCCHI TOMMASO 2004 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"83 
 3 MURACE LORENZO 2005 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 7"84 
 4 PESCI GIACOMO 2004 ATL. NEW STAR CSI 7"95 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 SAGUATTI LORENZO 2004 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"80 
 2 BRUNELLI MATTIA 2005 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"21 
 3 OLIVETTI PIETRO 2005 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 9"35 
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3^ batteria 

    1 BALDI LORENZO 2004 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"15 
 2 SARTOR ENRICO 2004 LOLLI AUTO ASD 7"39 
 3 CARBONARA TOMMASO 2004 ATL. NEW STAR 7"71 
 4 GOTTARDI LUCA 2005 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"23 
 5 VOLPE GIANMARCO 2005 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 9"23 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 COLINA MATTIA 2004 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"50 
 2 VIGNOLI GIACOMO 2004 SG PERSICETANA 7"54 
 3 DI BELLA GABRIEL 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"55 
 4 FIORINI MICHELE 2005 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"74 
 5 BARAVELLI ALESSANDRO 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"30 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 AMBROSECCHIA ANOIRE 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 6"84 
 2 TITA BERNARDO 2004 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"88 
 3 MENGOLI LORENZO 2005 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"48 
 

      

 
6^ batteria 

    1 PANCALDI EMANUELE 2004 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"23 
 2 DOZZI TOMMASO 2005 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"63 
 3 BALBONI MATTIA 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"71 
 4 MANDRIOLI LUCA 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"81 
 5 BERTOZZI FILIPPO 2005 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"39 
 

      

 
7^ batteria 

    1 DE BIAGGI GIACOMO 2005 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 6"50 
 2 BACCOLINI ARTURO 2005 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"50 
 3 MALFERRARI EDOARDO 2004 SG PERSICETANA 7"58 
 4 MAGRI LORENZO 2004 ATL. NEW STAR CSI 7"62 
 5 FERRARI DAVIDE 2007 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"46 
 

      

 
8^ batteria 

    1 BERNARDI CHRISTIAN 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"68 
 2 MORINI MATTEO 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"72 
 3 ZANARDI JACOPO 2006 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"84 
 4 GUBELLINI GABRIELE 2004 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"16 
 

      

 
9^ batteria 

    1 TONI RICCARDO 2004 LOLLI AUTO ASD 7"06 
 2 FONTANA PAOLO 2005 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"02 
 3 RUOZZI MATTIA 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"26 
 4 GUGLIEMI MATTEO 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"74 
 

      

 
Classifica 

    1 DE BIAGGI GIACOMO 2005 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 6"50 Q 

2 SAGUATTI LORENZO 2004 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"80 Q 

3 AMBROSECCHIA ANOIRE 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 6"84 Q 

4 DALLOLIO GIACOMO 2004 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 7"01 Q 

5 TONI RICCARDO 2004 LOLLI AUTO ASD 7"06 Q 

6 BALDI LORENZO 2004 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"15 q 

7 PANCALDI EMANUELE 2004 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"23 q 

8 SARTOR ENRICO 2004 LOLLI AUTO ASD 7"39 q 

9 COLINA MATTIA 2004 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"50 q 

10 BACCOLINI ARTURO 2005 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"50 q 

11 VIGNOLI GIACOMO 2004 SG PERSICETANA 7"54 
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12 DI BELLA GABRIEL 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"55 
 13 MALFERRARI EDOARDO 2004 SG PERSICETANA 7"58 
 14 MAGRI LORENZO 2004 ATL. NEW STAR CSI 7"62 
 15 DOZZI TOMMASO 2005 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"63 
 16 BERNARDI CHRISTIAN 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"68 
 17 CARBONARA TOMMASO 2004 ATL. NEW STAR 7"71 
 18 BALBONI MATTIA 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"71 
 19 MORINI MATTEO 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"72 
 20 FIORINI MICHELE 2005 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"74 
 21 MANDRIOLI LUCA 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"81 
 22 COCCHI TOMMASO 2004 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"83 
 23 MURACE LORENZO 2005 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 7"84 
 24 ZANARDI JACOPO 2006 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"84 
 25 TITA BERNARDO 2004 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"88 
 26 PESCI GIACOMO 2004 ATL. NEW STAR CSI 7"95 
 27 FONTANA PAOLO 2005 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"02 
 28 GUBELLINI GABRIELE 2004 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"16 
 29 BRUNELLI MATTIA 2005 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"21 
 30 GOTTARDI LUCA 2005 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"23 
 31 RUOZZI MATTIA 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"26 
 32 BARAVELLI ALESSANDRO 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"30 
 33 BERTOZZI FILIPPO 2005 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"39 
 34 FERRARI DAVIDE 2007 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"46 
 35 MENGOLI LORENZO 2005 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"48 
 36 GUGLIEMI MATTEO 2005 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"74 
 37 VOLPE GIANMARCO 2005 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 9"23 
 38 OLIVETTI PIETRO 2005 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 9"35 
 

      

 

40 piani Esordienti B Femmine 
  

 
1^ batteria 

    1 CURATOLO SARA 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 6"89 
 2 COLOMBARA VIRGINIA 2004 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"49 
 3 CEVENINI MADDALENA 2005 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"03 
 4 FABBRI STELLA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"91 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 FORNASARI GIUDITTA 2004 SG PERSICETANA 7"40 
 2 VALENTE SOFIA 2005 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 7"98 
 3 RINALDI SARA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"17 
 4 VINCI ALICE 2005 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"38 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 BORSARI SOFIA 2004 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"48 
 2 PERRONE BENEDETTA 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"18 
 3 NERI VALENTINA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"46 
 4 PATELLI MATILDE 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"54 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 VITALI MATILDE 2004 SG PERSICETANA 7"22 
 2 PANATO ILARIA 2005 SG PERSICETANA 7"59 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 GROSSI EUGENIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"27 
 2 MASOTTI ELISA 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"19 
 3 PIROZZI SOFIA 2006 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"71 
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Classifica 

    1 CURATOLO SARA 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 6"89 Q 

2 VITALI MATILDE 2004 SG PERSICETANA 7"22 Q 

3 GROSSI EUGENIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"27 Q 

4 FORNASARI GIUDITTA 2004 SG PERSICETANA 7"40 Q 

5 BORSARI SOFIA 2004 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"48 Q 

6 COLOMBARA VIRGINIA 2004 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"49 q 

7 PANATO ILARIA 2005 SG PERSICETANA 7"59 q 

8 VALENTE SOFIA 2005 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 7"98 q 

9 CEVENINI MADDALENA 2005 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 8"03 q 

10 RINALDI SARA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"17 q 

11 PERRONE BENEDETTA 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"18 
 12 MASOTTI ELISA 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"19 
 13 VINCI ALICE 2005 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 8"38 
 14 NERI VALENTINA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"46 
 15 PATELLI MATILDE 2004 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 8"54 
 16 PIROZZI SOFIA 2006 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"71 
 17 FABBRI STELLA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"91 
 

      

 

40 hs Esordienti A Maschi  
   

 
Finale B 

    1 BELLETTATI NICCOLO' 2002 SG PERSICETANA 7"55 
 2 RUSSO VALERIO MASSIMO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"56 
 3 PIOMBO SIMONE 2002 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 7"62 
 4 MASOTTI PAOLO 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"70 
 

      

 
Finale A 

    1 BENUZZI ENRICO 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"06 Camp. Prov. 

2 TONI DANIELE 2002 LOLLI AUTO ASD 7"18 
 3 FORNASARI STEFANO 2002 SG PERSICETANA 7"20 
 4 MORSIANI RICCARDO 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"36 
 

      

 

40 hs Ragazzi 
    

 
Finale B 

    1 CAVE MICHELE 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"98 
 2 FIORINI ALESSANDRO 2000 LOLLI AUTO ASD 7"48 
 3 TONINI FRANCESCO  2000 VICTORIA 7"66 
 4 MAZZINI NICOLO' 2000 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 9"32 
 

      

 
Finale A 

    1 PASSARINI CHANDRA 2000 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 6"34 Camp. Prov. 

2 LUCANO ALBERTO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"05 
 3 BALDI FILIPPO 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"06 
 4 BERTOLUZZA ALESSANDRO 2000 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"10 
 

      

 

Alto Cadetti 
    1 LORENZINI DAMIANO 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 172 Camp. Prov. 

2 ATTINA' LORENZO 1998 LOLLI AUTO ASD 164 
 3 GRANDI VENTURI SIMONE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 150 
 4 MARCHETTI GIOVANNI  1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 150 
 5 PESCUMA THOMAS 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 145 
 6 BIGNAMI STEFANO 1999 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 145 
 7 BERTOLUZZA TOMMASO 1998 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 140 
 8 BARBIERI FEDERICO 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 135 
 9 VENDER FRANCESCO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 135 
 10 DI MURO STEFANO 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 135 
 11 AMATI FILIPPO 1999 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 130 
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12 MENETTO LUCA 1999 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 130 
 13 PEDRELLI RICCARDO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 125 
 14 CELIENTO ANTONIO 1999 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 125 
 

      

 

40 hs Ragazze 
    

 
Finale B 

    1 PIOVANI CHIARA 2000 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"37 
 2 FALCHI BEATRICE 2000 I.C. BORGONUOVO 7"53 
 3 MARCHESINI ERICA 2000 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"57 
 4 GRECO LUDOVICA 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"59 
 

      

 
Finale A 

    1 SCHIASSI ROBERTA  2000 VICTORIA 7"04 Camp. Prov. 

2 GOZZI GRETA 2000 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"06 
 3 CHENDI VALENTINA  2000 VICTORIA 7"32 
 4 ROSSI BEATRICE 2000 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"44 
 

      

 

40 piani Cadette 
    

 
1^ batteria 

    1 PASQUINI DIANA 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6"02 
 2 MONACO ELISABETTA 1999 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"23 
 3 BELLI SILVIA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 6"27 
 4 INGRAO FRANCESCA 1999 CENTRI ATLETICA UISP 6"33 
 5 ANDRAGHETTI THAIS 1998 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"35 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 BIOLCATI CAMILLA 1999 ATL MOLINELLA 6"21 
 2 BOTTAZZI ANNALISA 1998 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"43 
 3 MASTELLARI LIDIA 1999 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 6"59 
 4 GURIN VALERIA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"99 
 5 ROSA FRANCESCA 1999 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"78 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 BRAZIOLI BEATRICE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"12 
 2 BIANCHINI BEATRICE 1999 I.C. BORGONUOVO 6"14 
 3 MONACO ASYA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 6"36 
 4 SAMMARCHI GIULIA 1999 ATL MOLINELLA 6"46 
 5 PRESTIGIACOMO GIULIA 1999 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 6"48 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 PEVERATI CELESTE 1998 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 6"69 
 2 LIFETA DANIELLE 1999 I.C. BORGONUOVO 6"94 
 3 BIAGI ILARIA 1999 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"37 
 

      

 
5^ batteria 

    1 DOVESI MILA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 5"99 
 2 LORENZINI ERIKA 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6"27 
 3 VITALI GIULIA 1999 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"36 
 

      

 
6^ batteria 

    1 COLOTTI  MARIA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 5"77 
 2 MALPENSA FRANCESCA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"15 
 3 BOTTONI ALESSIA 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"23 
 4 GRILLINI SARA 1999 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 6"49 
 5 DAZZANI ALICE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"87 
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Classifica 

    1 COLOTTI  MARIA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 5"77 Q 

2 DOVESI MILA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 5"99 Q 

3 PASQUINI DIANA 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6"02 Q 

4 BRAZIOLI BEATRICE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"12 Q 

5 BIANCHINI BEATRICE 1999 I.C. BORGONUOVO 6"14 Q 

6 MALPENSA FRANCESCA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"15 q 

7 BIOLCATI CAMILLA 1999 ATL MOLINELLA 6"21 q 

8 MONACO ELISABETTA 1999 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"23 q 

9 BOTTONI ALESSIA 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"23 q 

10 LORENZINI ERIKA 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6"27 q 

11 BELLI SILVIA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 6"27 
 12 INGRAO FRANCESCA 1999 CENTRI ATLETICA UISP 6"33 
 13 ANDRAGHETTI THAIS 1998 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"35 
 14 MONACO ASYA 1998 SG PERSICETANA 6"36 
 15 BOTTAZZI ANNALISA 1998 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"43 
 16 SAMMARCHI GIULIA 1999 ATL MOLINELLA 6"46 
 17 PRESTIGIACOMO GIULIA 1999 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 6"48 
 18 GRILLINI SARA 1999 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 6"49 
 19 MASTELLARI LIDIA 1999 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 6"59 
 20 PEVERATI CELESTE 1998 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 6"69 
 21 DAZZANI ALICE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"87 
 22 LIFETA DANIELLE 1999 I.C. BORGONUOVO 6"94 
 23 GURIN VALERIA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"99 
 24 VITALI GIULIA 1999 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 7"36 
 25 BIAGI ILARIA 1999 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"37 
 26 ROSA FRANCESCA 1999 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"78 
 

      

 

40 piani Cadetti 
    

 
1^ batteria 

    1 MASTRIPPOLITO GIOVANNI 1998 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 5"60 
 2 CELIENTO ANTONIO 1999 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 6"12 
 3 MARCHETTI GIOVANNI 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"20 
 4 VENDER FRANCESCO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"28 
 5 AMATI FILIPPO 1999 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 6"56 
 

      

 
2^ batteria 

    1 BARBIERI FEDERICO 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 5"49 
 2 PESCUMA THOMAS 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"50 
 3 MALAGUTI GABRIELE 1999 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 5"89 
 4 AMATRUDA FEDERICO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"04 
 5 ANEDDA ROBERTO 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"21 
 

      

 
3^ batteria 

    1 MENETTO LUCA 1999 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 5"74 
 2 GOGGIANI THOMAS 1998 SG PERSICETANA 5"98 
 3 GIOVETTI RICCARDO 1999 LOLLI AUTO ASD 6"28 
 

      

 
4^ batteria 

    1 PEDRELLI RICCARDO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"30 
 2 MINARINI DANIELE 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"42 
 3 BIGNAMI STEFANO 1999 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 5"52 
 4 ATTINA' LORENZO 1998 LOLLI AUTO ASD 5"80 
 5 ROSINI FILIPPO 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 5"86 
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5^ batteria 

    1 TOTA SIMONE 1998 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 5"66 
 2 LOMBARDI VINCENZO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"76 
 3 BOLOGNESI CARLO 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 5"89 
 4 GRANDI VENTURI SIMONE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 5"95 
 5 DI MURO STEFANO 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"08 
 

      

 
Classifica 

    1 PEDRELLI RICCARDO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"30 Q 

2 MINARINI DANIELE 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"42 Q 

3 BARBIERI FEDERICO 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 5"49 Q 

4 PESCUMA THOMAS 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"50 Q 

5 BIGNAMI STEFANO 1999 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 5"52 Q 

6 MASTRIPPOLITO GIOVANNI 1998 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 5"60 q 

7 TOTA SIMONE 1998 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 5"66 q 

8 MENETTO LUCA 1999 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 5"74 q 

9 LOMBARDI VINCENZO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"76 q 

10 ATTINA' LORENZO 1998 LOLLI AUTO ASD 5"80 q 

11 ROSINI FILIPPO 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 5"86 
 12 MALAGUTI GABRIELE 1999 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 5"89 
 13 BOLOGNESI CARLO 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 5"89 
 14 GRANDI VENTURI SIMONE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 5"95 
 15 GOGGIANI THOMAS 1998 SG PERSICETANA 5"98 
 16 AMATRUDA FEDERICO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"04 
 17 DI MURO STEFANO 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"08 
 18 CELIENTO ANTONIO 1999 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 6"12 
 19 MARCHETTI GIOVANNI 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"20 
 20 ANEDDA ROBERTO 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"21 
 21 VENDER FRANCESCO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"28 
 22 GIOVETTI RICCARDO 1999 LOLLI AUTO ASD 6"28 
 23 AMATI FILIPPO 1999 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 6"56 
 

      

 

40 piani Esordienti B Maschi  
   

 
Finale B 

    1 BALDI LORENZO 2004 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 7"01 
 2 PANCALDI EMANUELE 2004 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"13 
 3 SARTOR ENRICO 2004 LOLLI AUTO ASD 7"30 
 4 BACCOLINI ARTURO 2005 CSI SASSO MARCONI 7"32 
 5 COLINA MATTIA 2004 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 7"65 
 

      

 
Finale A 

    1 DE BIAGGI GIACOMO 2005 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 6"44 
 2 SAGUATTI LORENZO 2004 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 6"73 
 3 AMBROSECCHIA ANOIRE 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 6"81 
 4 DALLOLIO GIACOMO 2004 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 6"88 
 5 TONI RICCARDO 2004 LOLLI AUTO ASD 6"98 
 

      

 

40 piani Esordienti B Femmine 
  

 
Finale B 

    1 PANATO ILARIA 2005 SG PERSICETANA 7"67 
 2 CEVENINI MADDALENA 2005 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"84 
 3 VALENTE SOFIA 2005 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 8"08 
 4 RINALDI SARA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 8"11 
 5 COLOMBARA VIRGINIA 2004 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA NP 
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Finale A 

    1 CURATOLO SARA 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 6"77 
 2 GROSSI EUGENIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"97 
 3 VITALI MATILDE 2004 SG PERSICETANA 7"13 
 4 FORNASARI GIUDITTA 2004 SG PERSICETANA 7"14 
 5 BORSARI SOFIA 2004 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 7"43 
 

      

 

40 piani Cadette 
    

 
Finale B 

    1 MALPENSA FRANCESCA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 6"07 
 2 BIOLCATI CAMILLA 1999 ATL MOLINELLA 6"17 
 3 MONACO ELISABETTA 1999 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"19 
 4 LORENZINI ERIKA 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6"25 
 5 BOTTONI ALESSIA 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 6"33 
 

      

 
Finale A 

    1 COLOTTI  MARIA 1998 ATL MOLINELLA 5"76 Camp. Prov. 

2 DOVESI MILA 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 5"92 
 3 BRAZIOLI BEATRICE 1999 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 5"96 
 4 BIANCHINI BEATRICE 1999 I.C. BORGONUOVO 6"05 
 5 PASQUINI DIANA 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 6"12 
 

      

 

Alto  Esordienti B Femmine  
   1 CURATOLO SARA 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 100 Camp. Prov. 

2 FORNASARI GIUDITTA 2004 SG PERSICETANA 85 
 2 JARINE BASMA 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 85 
 4 COLOMBARA VIRGINIA 2004 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 80 
 5 GROSSI EUGENIA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 75 
 5 RINALDI SARA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 75 
 5 VALENTE SOFIA 2005 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 75 
 8 FABBRI STELLA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 75 
 9 VITALI MATILDE 2004 SG PERSICETANA 70 
 10 NERI VALENTINA 2004 CSI SASSO MARCONI 70 
 

 
PERRONE BENEDETTA 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO NC 

 

 
PIROZZI SOFIA 2006 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO NC 

 

 
PANATO ILARIA 2005 SG PERSICETANA NC 

 

      

 

Alto  Esordienti B Maschi  
   1 AMBROSECCHIA ANOIRE 2004 ATL MOLINELLA 100 Camp. Prov. 

2 SAGUATTI LORENZO 2004 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 100 
 3 DE BIAGGI GIACOMO 2005 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 100 
 4 DALLOLIO GIACOMO 2004 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 95 
 5 BACCOLINI ARTURO 2005 CSI SASSO MARCONI 95 
 6 SARTOR ENRICO 2004 LOLLI AUTO ASD 90 
 7 BALDI LORENZO 2004 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 90 
 8 COLINA MATTIA 2004 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 85 
 8 TONI RICCARDO 2004 LOLLI AUTO ASD 85 
 8 PANCALDI  EMANUELE 2004 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 85 
 8 VIGNOLI GIACOMO 2004 SG PERSICETANA 85 
 12 MALFERRARI EDOARDO 2004 SG PERSICETANA 85 
 13 TITA BERNARDO 2004 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 85 
 14 MANDRIOLI LUCA 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 80 
 15 CARBONARA TOMMASO 2004 ATL. NEW STAR 75 
 16 RUOZZI MATTIA 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 75 
 17 DI BELLA GABRIEL 2005 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 70 
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40 piani Cadetti 
    

 
Finale B 

    1 MASTRIPPOLITO GIOVANNI 1998 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 5"50 
 2 TOTA SIMONE 1998 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 5"68 
 3 LOMBARDI VINCENZO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"71 
 4 MENETTO LUCA 1999 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 5"72 
 5 ATTINA' LORENZO 1998 LOLLI AUTO ASD 6"00 
 

      

 
Finale A 

    1 PEDRELLI RICCARDO 1999 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 5"40 Camp. Prov. 

2 MINARINI DANIELE 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"44 
 3 PESCUMA THOMAS 1998 CSI SASSO MARCONI 5"49 
 4 BARBIERI FEDERICO 1998 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 5"50 
 5 BIGNAMI STEFANO 1999 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 5"68 
 

      

 

Alto  Esordienti A Maschi  
   1 MASOTTI PAOLO 2002 POL. PONTEVECCHIO BO 121 Camp. Prov. 

2 PARENTELLI MATTIA 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 121 
 3 PIOMBO SIMONE 2002 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 121 
 4 SIGNANI SAMUELE 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 118 
 5 TONI DANIELE 2002 LOLLI AUTO ASD 115 
 6 RUSSO VALERIO MASSIMO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 115 
 7 BENUZZI ENRICO 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 115 
 8 CAZZETTA FEDERICO 2003 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 115 
 9 FORNASARI STEFANO 2002 SG PERSICETANA 110 
 10 ROMAGNOLI FEDERICO 2003 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 110 
 11 MOGGI FRANCESCO 2003 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 105 
 12 VESCHI FRANCESCO 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 105 
 13 MAZZANTI GABRIELE  2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 105 
 14 MASSARI KOJI 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 100 
 15 PETRONE RICCARDO 2002 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 100 
 16 MONTANARI ALESSANDRO 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 100 
 17 MINOPOLI MATTEO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 100 
 18 BERTOLUZZA CESARE 2003 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 100 
 19 TARATUFOLO NICOLO' 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 100 
 20 STANGHELLINI FRANCESCO 2002 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA 95 
 21 DI GUIDA MARCO 2003 CENTRI ATLETICA UISP 95 
 22 DE PIETRO PAOLO 2003 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 95 
 23 FERRI ALESSIO 2003 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 90 
 24 LEONARDI DAMIANO 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 90 
 25 EVANGELISTI ALESSANDRO 2003 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 85 
 26 PARENTELLI DAVIDE 2003 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 85 
 27 MORELLI EUGENIO 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 85 
 

 
BATTAGLIA ELIA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD NC 

 

 
FRANZONI MANUELE 2003 CUS BOLOGNA ASD NC 

 

 
GIGLI FILIPPO 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO NC 

 

 
BELLETTATI NICCOLO' 2002 SG PERSICETANA NC 

 

      

 

Alto  Esordienti A Femmine  
   1 PEDERZANI MARTA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 118 Camp. Prov. 

2 CARTA VALENTINA 2002 ATL MOLINELLA 115 
 3 BOTTONI VALENTINA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 110 
 4 NEGRO ALESSANDRA 2002 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 110 
 5 PEDRELLI GIULIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 105 
 5 TITA ANNALUCIA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 105 
 5 MONTANARI ARIANNA 2002 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 105 
 8 ROSSI EMANUELA 2003 LOLLI AUTO ASD 105 
 9 MASSARI ELENA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 105 
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10 TERRANOVA  EMMA 2002 ATL MOLINELLA 100 
 10 BIGNAMI CHIARA 2003 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 100 
 10 TEDESCHI ALICE 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 100 
 13 DE BIAGGI ANNA 2002 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 100 
 13 CESARI MILENA 2003 POD. LIPPO-CALDERARA 100 
 15 PODDA  CINZIA 2003 ATL.CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 95 
 15 PARAZZA GAIA 2003 PROGRESSO C.MAGGIORE 95 
 17 FUSTINI ANITA 2003 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 90 
 17 MELCHIONI IRENE 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 90 
 19 RONDELLI SILVIA 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 90 
 20 OLIVERO SOFIA 2002 CSI SASSO MARCONI 90 
 21 VICENTINI CATERINA 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 85 
 

 
ALCAROLA CHIARA 2003 ATL.VALLESAMOGGIA NC 

 

 
SERRA ELISA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD NC 

  

 

40 hs Esordienti A Femmine 
   

 
Finale B 

    1 FUSTINI ANITA 2003 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 8"07 
 2 BIGNAMI CHIARA 2003 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"17 
 3 TEDESCHI ALICE 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"33 
 4 SERRA ELISA 2002 CUS BOLOGNA ASD 11"21 
 

      

 
Finale A 

    1 PEDERZANI MARTA 2002 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA 7"62 Camp. Prov. 

2 GNANI SOFIA 2002 A.S.D.  F. FRANCIA 7"94 
 3 DE BIAGGI ANNA 2002 CENTRO ATL. COPPARO 8"05 
 4 VICENTINI CATERINA 2002 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO 8"16 
  


